

**19 CS DJ 260/2016 10576/16**

**MS OYSTER CONSTRO CARE PVT LTD Vs. MS GUPTA  
BUILDING MATERIAL STORE**

**23.10.2019**

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Ruchir Batra, Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith  
AR Sh. Vinod Kumar.

Be put up with connected matter on **29.01.2020.**

**(Mohinder Virat )  
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi  
23.10.2019**